PURCHASE ORDER

OCT 28 2024

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Page 1

Supplier: FOREMOST AUTO CARE SERVICES Address: TAGUM CITY				PO Number: 24101756 Date: 10/18/24	
E-mail Address: Tel. No.: Mode of Procurement					S-A
TIN: 275-365-26	64-001			PR Number: 24-	4993
Gentlemen: Please furr	ish this office	the following artic	cles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		
Place of Delivery	r: PGSC)-Warehouse	Delivery Term:	15-3	
Date of Delivery	10 da	ys	Payment Term:		
No. Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
¹ 35550N	PC/S	1.00	Drive Belt, #7PK1700 for Nissan UrvanBANDO	3,800.00	3,800.00
² 35546N	SET/S	1.00	Horn Assy. for Nissan UrvanBOSCH EUROPA	4,500.00	4,500.00
³ 35554N	pc/s	4.00	Injector Fuel Line Oil Seal for UrvanTAIWAN/JAPAN	3,000.00	12,000.00
4 35553N	pc/s	4.00	Injector Oil Seal for Nissan UrvanTAIWAN/JAPAN	2,850.00	11,400.00
⁵ 35549N	PC/S	2.00	Shock absorber, Front, LH & RH for Nissan UrvanKYB	6,000.00	12,000.00
6 35548N	pc/s	2.00	Stabilizer Bushing for Nissan UrvanTAIWAN	1,250.00	2,500.00
⁷ 35551N	pc/s	1.00	Steering Belt, #4pk736 for Nissan UrvanBANDO/NISSAN	1,500.00	1,500.00
8 35545N	SET/S	1.00	Tail Light Assy.,LH for Nissan UrvanTAIWAN	8,500.00	8,500.00
⁹ 35552N	pc/s	1.00	Valve Cover Gasket for Nissan UrvanTAIWAN/JAPAN	2,600.00	2,600.00
¹⁰ 35547N	SET/S	1.00	Wiper blades for Nissan UrvanBOSCH/GSE SEINICA	1,050.00	1,050.00
			FOR USE OF PDRRMO; NESSAN URVAN W/ PLATE NO. 1101-583357; ENGINE: YD25084163D; MAKE: NISSAN; MODEL: 2018		
			THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2410221 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.10-24-3180 OPENED ON October 15, 2024		
			COMMISION UNDER IT DAVAG DE GRO	y y	
	w		DATE: TIME TIME		
Total Amount in Fifty Nine Tho	 Words: usand Eight	Hundred Fifty P	esos Only		59,850.00
		ake the full de	livery within the time specified above, a penalty of or	ne tenth (1/10) of or	ne (1) percent for
Conform		ngelic of Mat			By Authority of the Govern
		e over printed		OT)YY M. GONZAG Governor	MADYLLJAM PETALES.
_	*	Date	whaten A	uthorized Official	Executive A psistent in
	491 - V	J-84 - No.	Í.	· A	
Amount: 5				contract to the second	
2.00000 2000000000000000000000000000000	ST DOMESTIC DESCRIPTION	140.	rsuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mus	st be	
Aprroved p Certified	er sanggur —	nian Resolutio	n Date		_
arte per processor Taxates.					